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Corrugated plastic hose 23 mm 28.4 mm 801-123-0

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nenndurchmesser
AulRendurchmesser
Innendurchmesser
Werkstoff

Druckfestigkeit
Einsatztemperatur
Schutzart (IP)
Biegeradius, statisch
UV-bestandig

Farbe
Ummantelungswerkstoff
Flammverbreitend
Biegeverhalten
Zugfestigkeit
Langsgeschlitzt
VerschlieRbar (zweiteilig)
Halogenfrei

ET0504319
8717114950115
Anamet
801-123-0

PA 6L-B 23

Kunststoff-Wellschlauch

23mm
28.4mm
23.5mm

125N
-40...120°C

50mm

100N
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